General Features
Sample Images
•	 EXCLUSIVE A-DATA PRODUCT
•	 PTC Technology
•	 Built In Redundancy
•	 Lockable Box Cover
•	 LEDs for Each Input
PSU-20A-18B
18 Port, 20 Amp, 12V Box PSU
Input Voltage Range 220VAC
Output Voltage 12V DC
Output Current 18A=1A*18 /18A=1.5A126
Output Power 216
Effenciency >78%
Work Temperature 0-40°C
Storage Temperature 0-70°C
Humidity 95RH
Elevation >3500
Rated Input Voltage 220VAC
Input Voltage Range 190-264VAC
Input Current 2.3A
Input Freq Range 50/60Hz
Voltage without load 12VDC
Voltage Regulation 12V +5%
Voltage with full load 12v -5%   +5%
Current Regulation 1%
Current Range 0.3-20A
Ripple and Noise <100mV
Peak <250mV
Start Time <3s
Hold Up Time <20s
Over Current Protection Rated Current 110%-160%
Short Circuit Protection OK
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSIONS